Operations
US Storage
Web Corner
Ring Central
Constant Contact
US Post Office
Zoom
Printing
Adobe
Insights Investments
Minute Taker
Operations

Ovtreach
Outreach
Printing
STNC Shirts
National Night Out
Holiday party

Election
Election

Neighborhood Purpose Grants
NPGs

Community Improvement Projects
Street Banners

Owl Box Instaallation
CIPs
Pinewood Mural

Total Budget

6/10/2021
8,000
3,143
1,800

479
714
326
205
1,333

10,000
10,000

5,000
5,000

9,000
6,000

600
2,400

32,000

10/1/2021
17,000
5,388
1,800
840
714
388
207
1,332
360
311
4,800
861

10,000
6,629
500
1,500
971
400

4,900
4,900

10,100
6,000
600
3,500

42,000
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